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#1		Girls	13-14	1650	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 14O'Donnell, Norah R1 22:50.32
37.93 41.48 43.5042.22
42.81 42.54 42.84 42.17
42.44 42.81 41.11 43.63
44.10 42.75 42.95 42.81
42.38 42.04 41.48 41.29
42.23 41.25 41.16 41.29
40.24 40.87 40.10 40.49
41.11 40.25 40.35 39.00
36.70

MVM-SR 13Santistevan, Zoe2 23:22.88
36.95 40.44 41.3141.24
41.66 41.91 42.79 42.64
43.71 43.01 43.75 42.06
43.20 43.13 43.52 43.39
43.22 43.08 43.98 44.41
43.00 43.96 42.78 42.22
42.88 43.05 43.27 42.47
42.82 42.84 42.92 41.85
39.42

#1		Girls	15-99	1650	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 17Grimes, Mahealani M1 21:53.91
33.51 38.04 40.1439.55
39.21 39.53 40.12 40.24
39.18 41.93 39.70 40.83
41.15 41.26 41.14 41.38
40.09 38.78 39.72 40.62
40.74 41.13 39.90 41.01
40.90 40.88 41.10 40.37
37.96 39.32 39.56 38.57
36.35

VOLT-SR 16Vickers, Megan E2 22:10.86
35.03 39.39 40.7440.24
41.02 41.48 41.41 41.21
41.29 40.54 40.21 40.44
40.13 40.47 41.05 40.67
41.46 41.47 41.47 41.25
40.22 40.37 40.41 40.81
40.85 40.38 40.43 40.32
40.13 39.81 39.72 38.95
37.49

VOLT-SR 16Sheets, Rachel K3 22:33.99
36.58 40.02 41.5841.05
41.48 41.85 41.51 42.05
41.79 41.58 41.93 41.71
42.10 41.51 41.76 41.20
41.57 41.68 41.28 41.29
41.14 41.12 40.93 40.48
41.01 40.91 41.08 40.82
41.01 41.27 40.68 40.76
37.26

PVST-SR 15Vereecken, Scotlyn J4 22:58.05
35.84 41.65 41.7741.37
42.56 42.77 42.04 42.80
42.94 42.36 42.90 43.42
42.68 43.27 42.92 43.42
41.98 41.72 41.39 41.82
41.05 41.80 41.61 41.29
41.62 41.67 42.18 42.64
41.89 41.51 42.13 40.23
36.81

VOLT-SR 15Rasmussen, Raleigh J5 24:28.32
37.68 42.63 45.0245.62
44.80 44.16 44.35 44.98
45.40 44.63 43.82 44.70
44.44 45.69 45.49 45.24
45.43 44.65 44.95 45.39
43.28 44.91 45.31 44.32
46.33 44.47 45.76 45.81
45.96 44.96 44.43 42.20
41.51

VOLT-SR 16Craw, Grace M6 24:52.15
38.24 43.42 44.8144.96
45.12 45.19 45.34 46.45
46.46 46.34 45.94 45.74
46.62 46.11 45.67 46.05
46.59 1:32.18 45.99 46.53
46.93 45.96 45.90 45.83
46.13 46.80 46.10 47.21
44.93 43.93
38.17

#2		Boys	13-14	1650	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 14Jensen, Macen D1 19:41.62
31.61 34.87 36.1235.71
35.72 35.84 36.27 36.00
35.78 36.78 36.02 36.05
36.20 35.56 36.26 36.04
36.03 36.28 35.94 36.29
36.09 35.75 36.08 36.02
36.04 35.96 36.31 36.32
36.18 36.07 35.97 35.56
33.90

VOLT-SR 13Neibaur, Tanner A2 26:19.27
38.72 44.08 45.7845.99
47.72 49.66 47.47 47.96
48.76 47.59 49.79 47.11
47.47 48.30 49.59 48.43
46.89 48.12 49.29 49.51
49.15 51.55 51.08 49.17
50.24 48.24 51.09 46.32
48.75 48.89 47.58 46.85
42.13

#2		Boys	15-99	1650	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 16Grimes, Rangi P1 18:41.50
28.82 34.16 33.1534.11
34.49 32.91 33.59 34.34
34.06 34.03 33.35 33.83
34.41 34.69 33.39 33.69
34.06 35.33 34.06 34.56
34.09 34.54 34.88 34.35
34.82 34.70 34.86 34.31
34.13 34.49 34.46 33.79
33.05

PVST-SR 22Heberlein, J.D. D2 18:50.31
28.77 33.03 33.0433.29
33.58 34.47 33.76 34.39
34.58 34.73 34.19 35.09
34.93 34.60 34.19 34.75
35.32 34.53 34.60 35.24
34.94 34.76 35.39 34.44
35.08 35.51 34.48 34.81
34.38 35.42 33.73 33.83
32.46

VOLT-SR 15Couch, Eric T3 20:05.72
30.11 34.63 37.1036.65
38.05 38.12 37.91 38.28
38.24 37.41 37.39 38.32
37.89 37.71 37.54 37.14
37.26 37.24 36.80 37.15
36.88 36.46 36.38 36.60
36.07 36.03 35.98 36.40
36.08 35.22 35.35 34.74
32.59

VOLT-SR 16Merjil, Kyle P4 21:29.81
29.50 34.89 37.5836.78
39.18 39.26 38.23 38.80
39.86 40.32 40.56 40.34
40.54 39.79 40.26 40.89
40.33 40.77 40.71 40.23
40.56 41.62 40.76 41.61
40.02 40.74 40.68 39.45
39.21 37.19 39.14 37.25
32.76

VOLT-SR 15Dustin, Zac M5 21:39.53
31.98 37.32 39.7638.62
39.51 40.06 39.72 41.32
39.24 41.11 39.07 39.90
41.46 40.02 40.27 40.10
40.55 41.27 39.64 39.60
40.73 40.07 40.21 40.30
39.58 39.50 39.46 39.62
39.91 38.21 39.63 37.11
34.68
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(#2		Boys	15-99	1650	Yard	Free)

VOLT-SR 15Pearce, Emmett D6 24:51.62
36.63 43.17 44.7344.45
45.29 45.97 46.56 46.93
47.12 47.24 46.91 46.89
46.28 45.94 46.91 45.18
45.77 45.98 47.03 45.94
45.36 45.37 46.00 44.29
44.53 46.14 45.69 46.36
44.12 45.34 45.51 43.81
38.18

#3		Girls	9-10	500	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 10Ryan, Susanna H1 9:32.37
50.75 2:49.77 1:02.171:01.29

48.96
PVST-SR 10O'Donnell, Lucy M2 9:40.95

45.94 56.24 2:00.771:57.26
1:03.56 58.00 1:02.82 56.36

#3		Girls	11-12	500	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 12Bringhurst, Avery G1 6:29.20
32.84 36.41 39.211:18.08
40.01 40.55 41.63 1:20.57
36.96

VOLT-SR 11Griffel, McKenzie M2 7:10.89
34.68 41.52 45.0144.55
43.62 45.56 45.67 45.44
43.93 40.91

VOLT-SR 11Dustin, Penelope3 7:52.66
39.19 46.58 48.2048.32
50.45 48.98 50.82 49.16
49.17 41.79

PVST-SR 11Fusselman, Mae I4 8:51.30
45.69 51.72 53.8354.21
55.63 55.54 54.90 54.38
53.68 51.72

#4		Boys	9-10	500	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 10Dean, Max J1 6:32.83
32.64 38.96 39.2040.64
39.65 40.54 40.79 41.19
39.76 39.46

VOLT-SR 10Jensen, Marcus D2 7:17.56
37.22 42.38 45.0443.74
45.85 43.89 44.28 45.28
45.58 44.30

PVST-SR  9Fusselman, Levi J3 9:36.56
53.78 1:16.19 54.0151.75
58.94 57.38 57.77 55.76
56.93 54.05

#4		Boys	11-12	500	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 11Spurlock, Toshi A1 6:19.50
35.38 38.77 39.5038.80
39.38 39.54 37.98 39.53

1:10.62
VOLT-SR 12Jensen, Mitchell D2 6:23.65

32.56 37.41 39.4339.62
39.46 39.72 39.54 39.74
39.42 36.75

VOLT-SR 11Turner, Mack C3 7:28.86
35.79 44.70 46.8146.41
47.15 46.70 47.60 46.90
46.22 40.58

VOLT-SR 11Quan, Hanson4 7:55.82
39.95 48.53 48.7448.32
49.23 50.56 48.81 49.03
47.80 44.85

#5		Girls	11-12	400	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 11Neibaur, Ryia C1 6:55.59
48.50 58.41 50.9951.53
57.81 57.59 48.71 42.05

PVST-SR 11Fusselman, Mae I2 7:58.68
53.83 1:14.94 1:03.1557.23
57.91 1:03.41 55.14 53.07

#5		Girls	13-14	400	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 14Craw, Everly R1 7:04.87
43.50 51.42 50.9853.46

1:02.41 1:05.39 49.95 47.76

#5		Girls	15-99	400	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 17Balsmeier, Abigail A1 5:11.25
31.00 36.66 41.4540.77
43.65 45.28 37.02 35.42

VOLT-SR 17Grimes, Mahealani M2 5:38.38
34.31 43.29 40.7239.89
52.52 51.52 37.05 39.08

#6		Boys	11-12	400	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 11Spurlock, Toshi A1 6:00.45
40.88 47.46 43.3244.98
53.01 53.59 39.07 38.14

#6		Boys	15-99	400	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 16Grimes, Rangi P1 4:54.39
28.82 34.26 38.5838.78
44.80 45.42 31.90 31.83

VOLT-SR 16Quan, Hiro2 5:17.59
32.20 36.08 40.1840.87
46.40 45.45 38.80 37.61

VOLT-SR 16Merjil, Kyle P--- DQ
34.81 42.48 46.1947.15
51.01 52.08 38.93 36.92

#7		Girls	9-10	200	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  9Stowell, Dolly1 3:30.61
46.91 52.24 50.071:01.39

#7		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 12Sullivan, Elora D--- DQ
53.33 1:06.00 46.881:07.33

#7		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

MVM-SR 14Van Wagoner, Oakley 1 2:30.02
32.29 37.35 34.7745.61

VOLT-SR 14Lyke, Ellie M2 2:52.85
36.43 45.62 43.3647.44

VOLT-SR 14Daniel, Taylor L3 2:54.55
37.67 41.97 40.3754.54

PVST-SR 14Martinez, Cora E4 3:25.35
45.68 55.47 46.6157.59

#7		Girls	15&O	200	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 17Grimes, Mahealani M1 2:28.76
31.32 35.40 35.0447.00

PVST-SR 15Vereecken, Scotlyn J2 2:50.75
36.59 43.18 38.2752.71

PVST-SR 15Davis, Katie M3 2:51.50
35.78 44.79 38.3552.58

PVST-SR 15Buchanan, Becky D--- DQ
52.16 1:01.30 47.051:01.45

#8		Boys	9-10	200	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

OA-UT 10Xing, William1 2:46.91
39.55 41.67 35.7949.90

PVST-SR  9Fusselman, Levi J--- DQ
1:07.44 1:08.72 52.991:11.92

#8		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 14Jensen, Macen D1 2:26.47
33.86 37.56 33.1241.93

VOLT-SR 14Johnson, Liam L2 2:44.42
32.62 41.32 39.2651.22

#8		Boys	15&O	200	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 16Hills, Carter A1 2:32.91
34.89 39.29 34.4444.29

VOLT-SR 17Busselberg, Will M2 2:35.59
30.94 41.45 35.9547.25

VOLT-SR 17Peterson, Ben L3 2:54.48
37.11 44.29 39.5753.51
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#9		Girls	8&U	100	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

OA-UT  8Xing, Isabella1 1:45.73

#9		Girls	9-10	100	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  9Hill, Emma E1 1:31.94
43.85 48.09

PVST-SR 10Merkley, Brigitte L2 1:35.25
47.30 47.95

PVST-SR 10O'Donnell, Lucy M3 1:44.44
48.40 56.04

MVM-SR  9Halverson, Shannon E4 1:45.31
50.88 54.43

VOLT-SR  9Rasmussen, Dantzel O5 1:50.99
48.31 1:02.68

#9		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 11Griffel, McKenzie M1 1:10.76
32.27 38.49

VOLT-SR 12Goff, Jilly L2 1:13.50
34.76 38.74

MVM-SR 12Ramirez-Tarango, Aur3 1:16.72
35.08 41.64

PVST-SR 11Pankau, Izzy L4 1:17.85
35.81 42.04

MVM-SR 11Soto, Athena F5 1:19.06
37.60 41.46

VOLT-SR 11Dustin, Penelope6 1:19.64
38.10 41.54

MVM-SR 12Erickson, Chelsea L7 1:26.01
39.05 46.96

PVST-SR 12Sullivan, Elora D8 1:37.96
48.21 49.75

#9		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

MVM-SR 14Van Wagoner, Oakley 1 1:00.14
28.99 31.15

MVM-SR 13Thomson, Jacelyn G2 1:03.56
30.20 33.36

PVST-SR 14O'Donnell, Norah R3 1:07.19
32.38 34.81

MVM-SR 13Santistevan, Zoe4 1:07.66
32.01 35.65

MVM-SR 14Peterson, Jacquelle P5 1:08.57
33.02 35.55

VOLT-SR 14Lyke, Ellie M6 1:16.01
33.02 42.99

#9		Girls	15&O	100	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 17Cherrington, Talia N1 1:00.88
28.98 31.90

VOLT-SR 16Daniel, Julia E2 1:02.38
29.08 33.30

PVST-SR 17Davis, Aubrey N3 1:05.22
29.86 35.36

VOLT-SR 16Vickers, Megan E4 1:07.87
31.86 36.01

VOLT-SR 16Craw, Grace M5 1:08.78
33.29 35.49

VOLT-SR 15Rasmussen, Raleigh J6 1:10.73
33.46 37.27

PVST-SR 15Buchanan, Becky D7 1:24.00

#10		Boys	9-10	100	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR  9Bowen, Levi M1 1:20.72
38.41 42.31

PVST-SR  9Amorim, Enzo E2 1:21.11
36.40 44.71

VOLT-SR  9Smith, Cole P3 1:27.93
39.97 47.96

PVST-SR 10Hitz, Sam C4 1:37.06
44.45 52.61

VOLT-SR 10Klinkel Wilson, Pax M5 1:43.10

#10		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 11Turner, Mack C1 1:15.65
35.00 40.65

VOLT-SR 12Weatherly, Taysom D2 1:52.07
51.02 1:01.05

#10		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 13Taylor, Simon J1 59.06
28.35 30.71

VOLT-SR 14Stegman, Landon J2 1:00.36
VOLT-SR 13Messenger, Jackson T3 1:02.09

29.49 32.60
MVM-SR 13Sandridge, David M4 1:05.65

31.95 33.70
VOLT-SR 13Grayson, Jaiden E5 1:11.68

32.86 38.82
VOLT-SR 13Pahis-Kinghorn, Kalle6 1:22.26

39.44 42.82

#10		Boys	15&O	100	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 18Poulsen, Taylor L1 49.45
23.92 25.53

VOLT-SR 16Wolϐley, Ben M2 49.79
23.90 25.89

VOLT-SR 16Quan, Hiro3 54.10
25.80 28.30

PVST-SR 15Bennett, Kian K4 58.46
27.92 30.54

VOLT-SR 15Dustin, Zac M5 1:00.04
28.52 31.52

VOLT-SR 15Reid, Hastin J6 1:03.72
28.90 34.82

VOLT-SR 15Pearce, Emmett D7 1:05.64
31.35 34.29

VOLT-SR 15Koonce, Luke A8 1:06.53
31.64 34.89

#11		Girls	8&U	25	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  8Messenger, Abigail J1 18.43
VOLT-SR  8Fletcher, Reagan A2 20.22
PVST-SR  6Davis, Emma J3 27.05
VOLT-SR  5Iglinski, Monroe N4 32.17
VOLT-SR  6Griffel, Parker J5 56.84

#12		Boys	8&U	25	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR  7Bowen, Colin R1 23.09
VOLT-SR  8Safarik, Aiden W2 23.93
PVST-SR  7Pino, Miles G3 27.16
VOLT-SR  8Safarik, Brock C4 28.43
PVST-SR  8Wellard, Ethan S5 28.95
PVST-SR  8Homstad, Henry T6 32.29
MVM-SR  6Hepworth, Hugh R7 33.25
PVST-SR  6Homstad, Otis E8 40.46

#13		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

MVM-SR 12Ramirez-Tarango, Aur1 1:35.80
44.50 51.30

#13		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

MVM-SR 13Thomson, Jacelyn G1 1:13.74
33.98 39.76

VOLT-SR 14Taylor, Sophie D2 1:14.02
33.08 40.94

VOLT-SR 14Craw, Everly R3 1:37.24
45.59 51.65

#13		Girls	15&O	100	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 16Stowell, Maddy1 1:14.07
34.67 39.40

VOLT-SR 15Briggs, Stella R2 1:14.12
34.32 39.80

PVST-SR 15Davis, Katie M3 1:24.06
40.41 43.65

VOLT-SR 17Jensen, Evelyn M--- DQ
37.61 46.61

#14		Boys	9-10	100	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR  9Bowen, Levi M1 1:42.46
48.50 53.96

#14		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 12Jensen, Mitchell D1 1:23.81
36.83 46.98

MVM-SR 11Morgan, Jude P2 1:24.78
37.12 47.66
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#14		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 14Stegman, Landon J1 1:04.33
30.11 34.22

VOLT-SR 13Messenger, Jackson T2 1:18.47
35.15 43.32

VOLT-SR 13Neibaur, Tanner A--- DQ
42.83 51.20

#14		Boys	15&O	100	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 16Xing, Benjamin J1 54.63
25.71 28.92

VOLT-SR 17Hunter, Drew D2 54.85
25.92 28.93

VOLT-SR 15Durtschi, Jax L3 1:02.11
28.61 33.50

VOLT-SR 16Ravsten, Nick D4 1:04.34
28.99 35.35

VOLT-SR 16Zitzman, Case H5 1:04.58
30.67 33.91

VOLT-SR 17Busselberg, Will M6 1:09.97
31.95 38.02

VOLT-SR 15Couch, Eric T7 1:12.16
32.60 39.56

VOLT-SR 16Merjil, Kyle P8 1:12.96
30.89 42.07

#15		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 11Griffel, McKenzie M1 2:49.90
40.52 43.43 42.2743.68

#15		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 14Craw, Everly R1 3:02.70
44.45 47.20 43.7947.26

VOLT-SR 14Daniel, Taylor L--- DQ
36.92 40.39 41.5541.96

#15		Girls	15-99	200	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 17Grimes, Mahealani M1 2:27.56
33.62 37.45 37.3239.17

VOLT-SR 16Sheets, Rachel K2 2:33.73
35.89 38.96 38.9439.94

VOLT-SR 15Rasmussen, Raleigh J3 2:50.93
39.65 43.51 42.3645.41

#16		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 11Spurlock, Toshi A1 2:42.23
40.99 41.64 38.1541.45

VOLT-SR 11Quan, Hanson2 3:07.57
44.11 47.75 47.0348.68

#16		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 14Stowell, Gideon B1 2:40.77
39.05 42.54 37.8341.35

VOLT-SR 14Jensen, Macen D--- DQ
36.12 38.79 37.1337.99

VOLT-SR 14Johnson, Liam L--- DQ
37.73 2:03.85

#16		Boys	15-99	200	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 16Grimes, Rangi P1 2:14.63
31.07 33.91 34.1635.49

VOLT-SR 15Behrmann, Jacob W2 2:27.27
33.46 37.72 38.3437.75

#17		Girls	8&U	50	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  7Griffel, Dakotah M1 57.71

#17		Girls	9-10	50	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  9Stowell, Dolly1 45.38
VOLT-SR  9Rasmussen, Dantzel O2 47.98
MVM-SR  9Halverson, Shannon E3 49.37
PVST-SR 10O'Donnell, Lucy M4 50.97
VOLT-SR 10Dean, Lily C--- DQ

#17		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

MVM-SR 11Peterson, Janette M1 41.83
PVST-SR 11Pankau, Izzy L2 42.87
PVST-SR 11Rose-McGuire, Maija A3 48.26

#18		Boys	8&U	50	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  8Neibaur, Peter M1 52.85
VOLT-SR  6Messenger, Lincoln T2 57.57
PVST-SR  8Hughes, Hunter A3 1:01.59
PVST-SR  8Spanbauer, Cooper J4 1:03.05
PVST-SR  6Spurlock, Torik A5 1:07.12
VOLT-SR  8Wagner, Arlo P6 1:11.79
MVM-SR  6Hepworth, Hugh R7 1:24.19

#18		Boys	9-10	50	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 10Dean, Max J1 33.66
OA-UT 10Xing, William2 34.24
VOLT-SR 10Jensen, Marcus D3 39.56
VOLT-SR 10Safarik, Carter L4 46.77
PVST-SR 10Hitz, Sam C5 47.70
PVST-SR  9Fenstermaker, Jack A6 54.32
VOLT-SR 10Turner, Caid B7 1:52.07

#18		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

MVM-SR 11Morgan, Jude P1 37.67
MVM-SR 11Peterson, Caden T2 42.56
VOLT-SR 12Weatherly, Taysom D3 52.70

PVST-SR 11Clawson, Spencer D4 1:20.31
VOLT-SR 12Mayo, James A--- DQ

#19		Girls	8&U	25	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR  6Davis, Emma J1 33.29
VOLT-SR  5Iglinski, Monroe N2 37.98
VOLT-SR  6Griffel, Parker J3 49.25

#20		Boys	8&U	25	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  8Safarik, Aiden W1 24.90
PVST-SR  7Bowen, Colin R2 32.65
PVST-SR  8Wellard, Ethan S3 33.00
VOLT-SR  8Safarik, Brock C4 34.75
VOLT-SR  8Wagner, Arlo P5 37.62
PVST-SR  7Taylor, Porter T6 1:02.11
PVST-SR  6Homstad, Otis E--- DQ

#21		Girls	8&U	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  7Dean, Sarah G1 2:06.60
58.51 1:08.09

#21		Girls	9-10	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 10Ward, Lucy J1 1:34.73
44.34 50.39

PVST-SR 10Ryan, Susanna H2 1:50.26
50.78 59.48

VOLT-SR  9Stowell, Dolly3 1:55.11
55.74 59.37

VOLT-SR  9Hill, Emma E4 1:55.89
56.81 59.08

#21		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 12Bringhurst, Avery G1 1:25.08
39.57 45.51

VOLT-SR 12Goff, Jilly L2 1:32.61
42.49 50.12

MVM-SR 11Soto, Athena F3 1:40.36
47.58 52.78

VOLT-SR 11Dustin, Penelope4 1:49.93
52.89 57.04

#21		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 14Lyke, Ellie M1 1:21.36
37.34 44.02

MVM-SR 14Peterson, Jacquelle P2 1:29.70
42.03 47.67

PVST-SR 14O'Donnell, Norah R3 1:30.82
41.70 49.12

PVST-SR 14Martinez, Cora E4 1:47.43
50.08 57.35
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#21		Girls	15&O	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 17Balsmeier, Abigail A1 1:15.37
35.82 39.55

VOLT-SR 15Briggs, Stella R2 1:23.69
39.33 44.36

#22		Boys	8&U	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  8Neibaur, Peter M1 1:51.89
50.80 1:01.09

#22		Boys	9-10	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 10Turner, Colt G1 2:06.52
1:00.38 1:06.14

VOLT-SR 10Klinkel Wilson, Pax M--- DQ
1:00.42 1:06.78

VOLT-SR  9Smith, Cole P--- DQ
56.27 1:03.62

#22		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 11Sanders, Max S1 1:51.73
54.87 56.86

PVST-SR 11Turner, Max2 1:55.97
53.73 1:02.24

VOLT-SR 12Jensen, Mitchell D--- DQ
43.18 48.93

#22		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 13Taylor, Simon J1 1:19.33
38.50 40.83

VOLT-SR 14Johnson, Liam L2 1:28.56
41.18 47.38

MVM-SR 13Sandridge, David M3 1:34.75
43.59 51.16

#22		Boys	15&O	100	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 18Poulsen, Taylor L1 1:03.68
29.77 33.91

VOLT-SR 16Xing, Benjamin J2 1:08.56
32.96 35.60

VOLT-SR 16Grimes, Rangi P3 1:11.47
33.13 38.34

VOLT-SR 15Durtschi, Jax L4 1:12.94
34.28 38.66

PVST-SR 15Bennett, Kian K5 1:19.19
36.65 42.54

VOLT-SR 16Hills, Carter A6 1:22.03
38.58 43.45

VOLT-SR 16Merjil, Kyle P7 1:22.56
38.08 44.48

VOLT-SR 15Inglet, Arthur B8 1:24.79
39.37 45.42

VOLT-SR 15Koonce, Luke A9 1:33.96
43.97 49.99

#23		Girls	8&U	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  8Berry, Charlotte J1 49.85
VOLT-SR  6Neibaur, Aya O2 49.91
VOLT-SR  7Griffel, Dakotah M3 56.77
VOLT-SR  5Iglinski, Monroe N4 1:18.67
VOLT-SR  8Messenger, Abigail J--- DQ

#23		Girls	9-10	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  9Cooper, Sadi H1 39.19
MVM-SR  9Halverson, Shannon E2 39.47
PVST-SR 10Ryan, Susanna H3 40.52
PVST-SR 10Merkley, Brigitte L4 41.83
VOLT-SR  9Rasmussen, Dantzel O5 49.76

#23		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 12Bringhurst, Avery G1 29.24
VOLT-SR 12Vickers, Kylee A2 31.96
PVST-SR 12Francom, Amelia J3 32.82
MVM-SR 12Ramirez-Tarango, Aur4 34.02
PVST-SR 11Davis, Julie C5 34.77
MVM-SR 11Peterson, Janette M6 37.22
MVM-SR 12Erickson, Chelsea L7 37.59
PVST-SR 11Fusselman, Mae I8 38.50
PVST-SR 11Rose-McGuire, Maija A9 44.43

#23		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

MVM-SR 14Van Wagoner, Oakley 1 27.06
VOLT-SR 14Taylor, Sophie D2 28.98
MVM-SR 13Thomson, Jacelyn G3 31.10
MVM-SR 13Santistevan, Zoe4 31.15
PVST-SR 14O'Donnell, Norah R5 31.45

#23		Girls	15&O	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 17Balsmeier, Abigail A1 26.47
VOLT-SR 16Daniel, Julia E2 27.84
VOLT-SR 15Briggs, Stella R3 28.41
VOLT-SR 17Cherrington, Talia N4 28.80
VOLT-SR 15Budge, Lina C5 28.87
VOLT-SR 16Stowell, Maddy6 29.04
PVST-SR 15Vereecken, Scotlyn J7 29.18
VOLT-SR 16Craw, Grace M8 32.27
VOLT-SR 17Jensen, Evelyn M9 33.11

#24		Boys	8&U	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  6Messenger, Lincoln T1 55.28
PVST-SR  7Bowen, Colin R2 59.40
PVST-SR  8Hughes, Hunter A3 1:00.78
PVST-SR  8Spanbauer, Cooper J4 1:01.17
VOLT-SR  8Safarik, Aiden W5 1:01.27
VOLT-SR  8Safarik, Brock C6 1:05.62

PVST-SR  6Spurlock, Torik A7 1:06.37
PVST-SR  8Wellard, Ethan S8 1:12.46
MVM-SR  6Hepworth, Hugh R9 1:25.22

#24		Boys	9-10	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 10Safarik, Carter L1 39.47
PVST-SR  9Fusselman, Levi J2 39.71
VOLT-SR  9Smith, Cole P3 41.20
VOLT-SR 10Turner, Caid B4 2:27.27

#24		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

MVM-SR 11Peterson, Caden T1 37.34
VOLT-SR 12Mayo, James A2 40.31
VOLT-SR 12Weatherly, Taysom D3 49.03

#24		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 13Taylor, Simon J1 27.39
VOLT-SR 13Messenger, Jackson T2 28.86
VOLT-SR 14Stowell, Gideon B3 28.88
VOLT-SR 13Grayson, Jaiden E4 31.35
VOLT-SR 13Pahis-Kinghorn, Kalle5 34.71
VOLT-SR 13Neibaur, Tanner A6 35.49

#24		Boys	15&O	50	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 16Wolϐley, Ben M1 23.39
VOLT-SR 16Quan, Hiro2 24.43
VOLT-SR 15Couch, Eric T3 25.23
VOLT-SR 16Zitzman, Case H4 25.92
VOLT-SR 17Busselberg, Will M5 26.77
VOLT-SR 15Dustin, Zac M6 27.00
VOLT-SR 15Reid, Hastin J7 27.36
VOLT-SR 15Inglet, Arthur B8 27.75
VOLT-SR 17Peterson, Ben L9 29.62

#25		Girls	15-99	200	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 17Grimes, Mahealani M1 2:44.48
35.81 40.90 43.5544.22

#26		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 11Spurlock, Toshi A1 3:00.85
39.19 46.01 47.2348.42

#26		Boys	15-99	200	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 16Xing, Benjamin J1 2:06.90
27.35 30.51 36.0133.03

VOLT-SR 17Hunter, Drew D2 2:17.39
31.67 36.22 34.2935.21

#27		Girls	8&U	50	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

OA-UT  8Xing, Isabella1 54.88
VOLT-SR  7Dean, Sarah G2 55.31
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#27		Girls	9-10	50	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 10Ward, Lucy J1 43.72

#27		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 12Goff, Jilly L1 34.91
PVST-SR 12Francom, Amelia J2 37.09
VOLT-SR 12Vickers, Kylee A3 38.12

#28		Boys	9-10	50	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR  9Amorim, Enzo E1 37.84
VOLT-SR 10Jensen, Marcus D2 41.69
PVST-SR 10Hitz, Sam C3 53.64
MVM-SR  9Larsen, Smith D4 54.13
PVST-SR  9Fenstermaker, Jack A5 57.68
VOLT-SR 10Turner, Colt G6 1:00.01

#28		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 11Turner, Mack C1 37.39

#29		Girls	8&U	25	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  8Messenger, Abigail J1 20.42
VOLT-SR  6Neibaur, Aya O2 33.69
PVST-SR  6Davis, Emma J3 37.00
VOLT-SR  7Griffel, Dakotah M--- DQ

#30		Boys	8&U	25	Yard	Fly
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR  7Pino, Miles G--- DQ

#31		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 11Griffel, McKenzie M1 2:48.60
36.71 43.52 43.0045.37

VOLT-SR 11Neibaur, Ryia C2 3:03.45
39.71 49.14 44.9549.65

#31		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 14Martinez, Cora E1 3:05.24
42.09 48.56 45.1849.41

#31		Girls	15&O	200	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 15Budge, Lina C1 2:16.04
31.19 33.96 35.0735.82

VOLT-SR 16Craw, Grace M2 2:27.77
34.01 37.54 37.6738.55

PVST-SR 15Davis, Katie M3 2:34.21
36.09 40.64 36.7040.78

#32		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 11Quan, Hanson1 3:03.68
39.76 48.55 46.2349.14

#32		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 14Stegman, Landon J1 2:18.98

#32		Boys	15&O	200	Yard	Free
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 15Bennett, Kian K1 2:05.05
29.09 31.76 31.6432.56

VOLT-SR 16Zitzman, Case H2 2:09.51
28.64 32.70 33.6934.48

VOLT-SR 16Merjil, Kyle P3 2:13.47
28.56 34.15 34.3736.39

#33		Girls	9-10	100	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 10Dean, Lily C1 1:28.23
43.86 44.37

#33		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 12Bringhurst, Avery G1 1:18.49
1:18.49

MVM-SR 11Soto, Athena F2 1:31.76
44.96 46.80

#33		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 14Taylor, Sophie D1 1:11.40
34.74 36.66

VOLT-SR 14Daniel, Taylor L2 1:15.06
36.38 38.68

MVM-SR 14Peterson, Jacquelle P3 1:18.61
38.91 39.70

VOLT-SR 14Craw, Everly R4 1:22.18
40.21 41.97

#33		Girls	15&O	100	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 17Balsmeier, Abigail A1 1:06.64
32.50 34.14

VOLT-SR 16Daniel, Julia E2 1:08.31
33.04 35.27

VOLT-SR 16Sheets, Rachel K3 1:12.48
35.35 37.13

VOLT-SR 16Stowell, Maddy4 1:15.14
36.69 38.45

PVST-SR 15Vereecken, Scotlyn J5 1:17.06
37.68 39.38

VOLT-SR 17Jensen, Evelyn M--- DQ
38.28 40.41

#34		Boys	9-10	100	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 10Dean, Max J1 1:12.10
35.30 36.80

PVST-SR  9Bowen, Levi M2 1:28.34
42.89 45.45

VOLT-SR 10Turner, Colt G3 1:39.81
48.41 51.40

MVM-SR  9Larsen, Smith D4 1:44.63
51.97 52.66

VOLT-SR 10Klinkel Wilson, Pax M5 1:44.91
50.25 54.66

#34		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 11Clawson, Spencer D1 2:46.84

#34		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

MVM-SR 13Sandridge, David M1 1:19.32
38.46 40.86

VOLT-SR 13Pahis-Kinghorn, Kalle2 1:29.13

#34		Boys	15&O	100	Yard	Back
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 16Wolϐley, Ben M1 59.05
28.96 30.09

VOLT-SR 17Hunter, Drew D2 1:02.49
30.41 32.08

VOLT-SR 16Quan, Hiro3 1:03.60
30.99 32.61

VOLT-SR 15Durtschi, Jax L4 1:05.52
31.48 34.04

VOLT-SR 16Ravsten, Nick D5 1:07.58
32.29 35.29

VOLT-SR 15Couch, Eric T6 1:09.39
33.17 36.22

VOLT-SR 15Behrmann, Jacob W7 1:09.67
32.77 36.90

VOLT-SR 16Hills, Carter A8 1:11.34
34.72 36.62

VOLT-SR 15Inglet, Arthur B9 1:13.49
35.50 37.99

VOLT-SR 15Koonce, Luke A10 1:17.88
37.60 40.28

#35		Girls	8&U	100	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  7Dean, Sarah G1 2:02.25
56.26 1:05.99

VOLT-SR  8Berry, Charlotte J2 2:04.43
1:01.84 1:02.59

VOLT-SR  8Fletcher, Reagan A--- DQ
1:02.50 1:09.76

#35		Girls	9-10	100	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  9Hill, Emma E1 1:47.15
54.16 52.99

VOLT-SR  9Cooper, Sadi H2 1:49.93
49.25 1:00.68

PVST-SR 10O'Donnell, Lucy M3 1:57.26
53.94 1:03.32
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#35		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 11Dustin, Penelope1 1:30.07
42.42 47.65

PVST-SR 11Davis, Julie C2 1:35.05
44.36 50.69

PVST-SR 11Pankau, Izzy L3 1:35.18
45.71 49.47

MVM-SR 12Erickson, Chelsea L4 1:42.13
46.20 55.93

#36		Boys	8&U	100	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR  8Neibaur, Peter M1 1:52.61
58.68 53.93

#36		Boys	9-10	100	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

OA-UT 10Xing, William1 1:15.47
35.92 39.55

PVST-SR  9Amorim, Enzo E2 1:31.89
40.52 51.37

MVM-SR  9Larsen, Smith D3 1:50.56
1:50.56

#36		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 12Jensen, Mitchell D1 1:16.51
36.06 40.45

MVM-SR 11Morgan, Jude P2 1:24.18
38.40 45.78

VOLT-SR 11Sanders, Max S3 1:48.88
56.49 52.39

#37		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 12Francom, Amelia J1 3:30.27
48.95 55.93 51.3454.05

VOLT-SR 11Neibaur, Ryia C2 3:41.57
51.44 2:50.13

PVST-SR 11Fusselman, Mae I--- DQ
48.94 1:00.11 1:00.991:04.04

#37		Girls	15-99	200	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 17Cherrington, Talia N1 2:58.29
38.63 46.85 45.8546.96

VOLT-SR 15Rasmussen, Raleigh J2 3:13.20
44.34 49.58 49.5749.71

VOLT-SR 16Vickers, Megan E3 3:15.60
43.12 51.01 50.0551.42

#38		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR 11Spurlock, Toshi A1 3:26.09
49.42 52.61 51.5752.49

#38		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 14Jensen, Macen D1 2:42.88
37.42 41.23 40.5443.69

VOLT-SR 13Neibaur, Tanner A2 2:52.33
38.49 44.26 44.2145.37

VOLT-SR 14Stowell, Gideon B3 3:06.42
40.97 46.30 50.9548.20

#38		Boys	15-99	200	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 18Poulsen, Taylor L1 2:29.24
33.33 37.70 38.3639.85

VOLT-SR 16Grimes, Rangi P2 2:41.85
36.49 41.56 40.4343.37

VOLT-SR 15Dustin, Zac M3 2:48.86
37.70 42.31 43.8744.98

VOLT-SR 15Pearce, Emmett D4 3:15.47
44.56 50.59 46.9553.37

#39		Girls	8&U	50	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

OA-UT  8Xing, Isabella1 57.65
VOLT-SR  8Berry, Charlotte J2 1:01.23
VOLT-SR  6Neibaur, Aya O3 1:02.48
VOLT-SR  8Fletcher, Reagan A4 1:08.34

#39		Girls	9-10	50	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 10Ward, Lucy J1 44.88
PVST-SR 10Ryan, Susanna H2 48.85
VOLT-SR 10Dean, Lily C3 50.00
VOLT-SR  9Cooper, Sadi H4 54.13
PVST-SR 10Merkley, Brigitte L--- DQ

#39		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 12Vickers, Kylee A1 41.26
PVST-SR 11Fusselman, Mae I2 48.07
MVM-SR 11Peterson, Janette M3 48.26
PVST-SR 11Davis, Julie C4 49.72
PVST-SR 11Rose-McGuire, Maija A5 56.04

#40		Boys	8&U	50	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR  8Hughes, Hunter A--- DQ
PVST-SR  8Spanbauer, Cooper J--- DQ
PVST-SR  8Homstad, Henry T--- DQ

#40		Boys	9-10	50	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 10Dean, Max J1 39.04
VOLT-SR 10Jensen, Marcus D2 48.28
VOLT-SR 10Safarik, Carter L3 54.80
PVST-SR  9Fusselman, Levi J4 1:00.74
PVST-SR  9Fenstermaker, Jack A5 1:04.34

#40		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

VOLT-SR 11Quan, Hanson1 44.80
VOLT-SR 11Turner, Mack C2 47.91
MVM-SR 11Peterson, Caden T3 49.60
VOLT-SR 11Sanders, Max S4 54.30
PVST-SR 11Turner, Max5 54.65
VOLT-SR 12Mayo, James A6 58.52
PVST-SR 11Clawson, Spencer D--- DQ

#42		Boys	8&U	25	Yard	Breast
Age	 Name 								Team Finals	Time

PVST-SR  8Homstad, Henry T1 34.93
VOLT-SR  6Messenger, Lincoln T2 35.66
PVST-SR  6Spurlock, Torik A--- DQ
PVST-SR  7Pino, Miles G--- DQ


